Ref. FT_GS_P_PSE-C _en Rev: 1 19/01/24    1 de 5
TECHNICAL DATASHEET:
Solar range / Profiles, joints, channels and connectors for supporting structure
PSE-C  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 Aluminium profile for assembled fixing
 CHARACTERISTICS
 Profile for installation of solar panels on roofs.
 Extruded 6063-T6 aluminium alloy profile.

 Triangular installation system with PSE-C aluminium profile. Assembled fixing (ST-PSC).
 Triangular installation system with aluminium open triangle (ST-PTA)
 Triangular installation system with aluminium closed triangle (ST-PTC)
Ref. FT_GS_P_PSE-C _en Rev: 1 19/01/24    3 de 5
TECHNICAL DATASHEET:
Solar range / Profiles, joints, channels and connectors for supporting structure
Application example 2: mounting on curved/universal tile roof hooks
1.RANGE
 ITEM CODE PICTURE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MATERIAL
1
PSEC410125
Aluminium profile for assembled
fixing
125 mm
Aluminium 6063-T6
PSEC410200 200 mm
PSEC411250 1250 mm
PSEC411875 1875 mm
PSEC412500 2500 mm
PSEC413625 3625 mm
PSEC414400 4400 mm
PSEC414800 4800 mm
Mechanical properties of the material
 Yield strength
Fy 0.2
(N/mm²)

(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E1
(mm)
E2
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
PSEC410125 41 41 22 7 1,8 1,5 23 41 125
PSEC410200 41 41 22 7 1,8 1,5 23 41 200
PSEC411250 41 41 22 7 1,8 1,5 23 41 1250
PSEC411875 41 41 22 7 1,8 1,5 23 41 1875
PSEC412500 41 41 22 7 1,8 1,5 23 41 2500